32
Snap-Action Temperature Control
The 60T line of 3/4” (19mm) bimetal disc temperature controls from Therm-O-Disc offers proven
reliability in a versatile, cost-effective design. The snap-action of the temperature sensing bimetal
disc provides high-speed contact separation, resulting in exceptional life characteristics at electrical
loads up to 25 amps at 240VAC. A wide variety of terminal and mounting configurations are available
for maximum design flexibility. This unsurpassed flexibility and time proven reliability, at an
affordable price, has made the Therm-O-Disc 60T the most popular and widely applied temperature

1.5 — — 2 380
40
Product Numbering System
Important Notice
Users must determine the suitability of the control for their application, including the level of
reliability required, and are solely responsible for the function of the end-use product.
These controls contain exposed electrical components and are not intended to withstand
exposure to water or other environmental contaminants which can compromise insulating
components. Such exposure may result in insulation breakdown and accompanying localized
electrical heating.
A control may remain permanently closed or open as a result of exposure to excessive mechanical,
electrical, thermal or environmental conditions or at normal end-of-life. If failure of the control to
operate could result in personal injury or property damage, the user should incorporate supplemental
system control features to achieve the desired level of reliability and safety. For example, backup
controls have been incorporated in a number of applications for this reason.
60T
 G – Gold contacts for low
   electrical loads
 None – 1/8" x 1/4"
   electrical spacings
 X – 1/4" x 3/8"
   electrical spacings
 XX – 3/8" x 1/2"
   electrical spacings
0 – Flangeless airstream
  mount (.38" depth)
1 – Flanged airstream
  mount (.38" depth)
2 – Surface mount
3 – Tube or stud mount
8 – Flanged airstream
  mount (.78" depth)
1 – Normally closed contacts;
  contacts open on
  temperature rise
2 – Normally open contacts;
  contacts close on
  temperature rise
3 – Single pole, double throw
  (SPDT)
5 – Manual reset (trip free
  "M2")Example: 60TG11=60T control with gold contacts, airstream
mounting bracket and normally closed contacts that